
 

 1 

 
 

FIFA frenzy merchandize 
 

S.No. Image Description & 
Branding 

Indicative 
Price 
(50+) 

Indicative 
Price 

(100+) 

Indicative 
Price 

(200+) 
1 

 

 
 
 

FIFA T-shirts 
with FIFA logo 

 
Available in 

round and collar 
shirt 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 350-
400 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 330-
400 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 300-
400 INR 

2 

 

 
 

FIFA Bag 
 

(Laptop Bag with 
FIFA logo and 

foot ball shaped 
front pocket) 

 
 

Ranges 
from 450-
600 INR 

 
 

Ranges 
from 425-
600 INR 

 
 

Ranges 
from 400-
500 INR 

3 

 

 
 
 

FIFA Booklight 
 

Ball shaped usb 
light 

 
 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 50-
200 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 50-
200 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 50-
150 INR 



 

 2 

4 

 

 
 
 
 
 

FIFA can cover 

 
 
 
 
 

90 

 
 
 
 
 

85 

 
 
 
 
 

82 

5 

 

 
 
 
 

FIFA ball sipper 

 
 
 
 

125 

 
 
 
 

125 

 
 
 
 

120 

6 

 

 
 

FIFA candles 

 
 

50 

 
 

50 

 
 

52 

7 

 

 
 

Team FIFA pens 
 

Pens with 
football top 

 
 
 

35 
 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

30 



 

 3 

8 

 

 
 
 
 

Team FIFA 
sippers 

 
Sporty sippers 

with football in 
the middle 

 
 
 
 

110 

 
 
 
 

110 

 
 
 
 

105 

9 

 
 

 

 
 
 

FIFA style 
trophies for FIFA 

frenzy 
Trophies in FIFA 

cup design 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 500 – 
3000 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 500 – 
3000 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 500 – 
3000 INR 



 

 4 

10 

 
 

 
 
 

Team FIFA 
badges for office 

teams 
Customized FIFA 

badges for 
various teams 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 15 to 

50 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 15 to 

50 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 15 to 

50 INR 

11 

 

 
 
 

Team FIFA key-
chain 

Football shaped 
and sporty key 
chain for FIFA 

 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 50 – 
100 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 50 to 

100 INR 

 
 
 

Ranges 
from 50 to 

100 INR 

12  

 

 
 

FIFA logo_ 
design you FIFA 

related 
merchandise 

with our 
designers 

 
 
 
- 

 
 
 
- 

 
 
 
- 



 

 5 

13  

 
 

 
 

FIFA coasters 
design you FIFA 
coasters with 
our designer 

products 

 
 

Ranges 
from 150 

to 300 INR 

 
 

Ranges 
from 150 

to 300 INR 

 
 

Ranges 
from 150 
to 300 INR 

14  

 
 

 
 

FIFA clock 
 

FIFA related 
merchandise 

 
 

Ranges 
from 150 

to 500 INR 

 
 

Ranges 
from 150 

to 500 INR 

 
 

Ranges 
from 150 
to 500 INR 

15 

 

 
 

FIFA stress ball 

 
 

35 

 
 

32 

 
 

30 

16 

 

 
 
 

FIFA key chain 

 
 
 

250 

 
 
 

245 

 
 
 

240 



 

 6 

17 

 

 
 
 

FIFA key chain 

 
 
 

85 

 
 
 

80 

 
 
 

75 

18 

 

 
 
 
 

FIFA caps 

 
 
 
 
- 

 
 
 
 

150 

 
 
 
 

130 



 

 7 

19 

 

 
 
 

FIFA CD Holder 

 
 
 

150 

 
 
 

145 

 
 
 

140 

20 

 

 
 
 
 

FIFA watches 

 
 
 
 

250 - 500 

 
 
 
 
250 - 500 

 
 
 
 
250 - 500 

 
 

For more information on corporate giveaway and other promotional merchandising  
 
 
Contact us: 
  
Sirius Marketing – (a wing of) Seasons gifting 
 
seasons.gifting@gmail.com 
 
Sneha  - 9718167908 
Navin - 9891095111 
Landline – 011-4100 5453 
 
364, II floor, sant nagar, east of kailash 
new delhi – 110065 
 
For more product info, please visit: 
http://seasonsgifting.blogspot.com/ 

 


