

## FIFA FRENZY MERCHANDIZE

S.No.	Image	Description & Branding	Indicative Price (50+)	Indicative Price (100+)	Indicative Price (200+)
1		FIFA T-shirts with FIFA logo Available in round and collar shirt	Ranges from 350- 400 INR	Ranges from 330- 400 INR	Ranges from 300- 400 INR
2		FIFA Bag (Laptop Bag with FIFA logo and foot ball shaped front pocket)	Ranges from 450- 600 INR	Ranges from 425- 600 INR	Ranges from 400- 500 INR
3		FIFA Booklight Ball shaped usb light	Ranges from 50- 200 INR	Ranges from 50- 200 INR	Ranges from 50- 150 INR

4	FIFA can cover	90	85	82
5	FIFA ball sipper	125	125	120
6	FIFA candles	50	50	52
7	Team FIFA pens Pens with football top	35	30	30

8	Team FIFA sippers Sporty sippers with football in the middle	110	110	105
9	FIFA style trophies for FIFA frenzy Trophies in FIFA cup design	Ranges from 500 - 3000 INR	Ranges from 500 - 3000 INR	Ranges from 500 - 3000 INR
6				

10	<image/> <text></text>	Team FIFA badges for office teams Customized FIFA badges for various teams	Ranges from 15 to 50 INR	Ranges from 15 to 50 INR	Ranges from 15 to 50 INR
11		Team FIFA key- chain Football shaped and sporty key chain for FIFA	Ranges from 50 - 100 INR	Ranges from 50 to 100 INR	Ranges from 50 to 100 INR
12	SOUTH AFRICA 2010 FIFA WORLD CUP	FIFA logo_ design you FIFA related merchandise with our designers	-	-	

13					
	CHELSE BUILL CUB	FIFA coasters design you FIFA coasters with our designer products	Ranges from 150 to 300 INR	Ranges from 150 to 300 INR	Ranges from 150 to 300 INR
14			C		
	P     P	FIFA clock FIFA related merchandise	Ranges from 150 to 500 INR	Ranges from 150 to 500 INR	Ranges from 150 to 500 INR
15	وَ وَ الْحَ وَ الْحَ وَ الْحَ	FIFA stress ball	35	32	30
16		FIFA key chain	250	245	240

17					[]
	Contraction of Contraction	FIFA key chain	85	80	75
18	FOID CONTRACTOR	FIFA caps		150	130
	2010 INFOLIATE SARILA AFRICA INFOLIATE INFOLIA	200			
	POID EXCEPTION				
	2010 HA WORLD CUP SOUTH AFRICAT				

19	FIFA CD Holder	150	145	140
20	FIFA watches	250 - 500	250 - 500	250 - 500

For more information on corporate giveaway and other promotional merchandising

Contact us:

Sirius Marketing - (a wing of) Seasons gifting

seasons.gifting@gmail.com

Sneha - 9718167908 Navin - 9891095111 Landline - 011-4100 5453

364, II floor, sant nagar, east of kailash new delhi - 110065

For more product info, please visit: <a href="http://seasonsgifting.blogspot.com/">http://seasonsgifting.blogspot.com/</a>